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T10KAMP

Daniel Almgren
Marcus Nilsson
Lasse Ohtamaa
Douglas Stenberg
Rasmus Olofsson
Mattias Sunneborn
Adam Bjorling
Rasmus Carlsson
Jonas Elgered
Niklas Berg

Erik Larsson
Hans Olov Uldal

100 M

1 Vind: -2,0
Daniel Almgren
Hans Olov Uldal
Rasmus Olofsson
Lasse Ohtamaa
Marcus Nilsson
Erik Larsson

2 -0,7
Mattias Sunneborn
Douglas Stenberg
Rasmus Carlsson
Adam Bjorling
Jonas Elgered
Niklas Berg

LANGDHOPP

Mattias Sunneborn
Daniel Almgren
Hans Olov Uldal
Erik Larsson
Rasmus Carlsson
Adam Bjorling
Douglas Stenberg
Marcus Nilsson
Lasse Ohtamaa
Rasmus Olofsson
Jonas Elgered
Niklas Berg

KULA 7,26 KG
Daniel Almgren
Rasmus Olofsson
Hans Olov Uldal
Lasse Ohtamaa
Erik Larsson
Mattias Sunneborn
Rasmus Carlsson
Marcus Nilsson
Adam Bjoérling

79
91
80
90
84
70
90
88
87
74
80
82

79
82
84
80
91
80

70
90
88
90
87
74

70
79
82
80
88
90
90
91
80
84
87
74

79
84
82
80
80
70
88
91
90

2010-09-05
Hasselby SK
Hogby IF
Vasby 1K
IF Gota
Hasselby SK
Sparvagens FK
GolF Tjalve
Falu 1K
Hammarby IF
Vasby 1K
FGF Gotland
IK Grane, NOR

2010-09-04

Hasselby SK

IK Grane, NOR

Hasselby SK

vVasby 1K

Hogby IF

FGF Gotland
2010-09-04

Sparvagens FK

IF Gota

Falu 1K

GolF Tjalve

Hammarby IF

Vasby 1K

2010-09-04
Sparvagens FK
Hasselby SK
IK Grane, NOR
FGF Gotland
Falu 1K
GolF Tjalve
IF Gota
Hogby IF
vVasby 1K
Hasselby SK
Hammarby IF
Vasby 1K

2010-09-04
Hasselby SK
Hasselby SK
IK Grane, NOR
Vasby 1K
FGF Gotland
Sparvagens FK
Falu 1K
Hogby IF
GolF Tjalve

7322
7006
6894
6777
6715
6249
6236
5957
5599
3991
Brot
Brot

11.33
11.44
11.53
11.65
11.67
12.12

11.16
11.28
11.42
11.59
12.18
13.78

731
706
689
680
667
666
662
662
653
620
609
513

1408
1375
1369
1351
1349
1292
1281
1274
1198
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10 Douglas Stenberg
11 Jonas Elgered
12 Niklas Berg

M HOJDHOPP
1 Mattias Sunneborn
= Daniel Almgren
= Marcus Nilsson
4 Rasmus Carlsson
5 Lasse Ohtamaa
6 Douglas Stenberg
7 Rasmus Olofsson
8 Erik Larsson

9 Adam Bjorling

0 Jonas Elgered

1 Niklas Berg

Hans Olov Uldal

M 400 M

1

Daniel Almgren
Marcus Nilsson
Mattias Sunneborn
Rasmus Olofsson
Lasse Ohtamaa
Rasmus Carlsson
Erik Larsson

2

Douglas Stenberg
Hans Olov Uldal
Adam Bjoérling
Jonas Elgered
Niklas Berg

NoOo o~ WNR

O WNPE

M 110 M HACK 106,7 CM
1 Vind: -1,0
Daniel Almgren
Marcus Nilsson
Rasmus Olofsson
Douglas Stenberg
Mattias Sunneborn
Lasse Ohtamaa
Rasmus Carlsson

2 -0,8

Adam Bjorling
Jonas Elgered
Niklas Berg

Erik Larsson

Hans Olov Uldal

NO O~ WNRE

WN P

M DISKUS 2,0 KG
Lasse Ohtamaa
Rasmus Olofsson
Marcus Nilsson
Daniel Almgren
Rasmus Carlsson
Niklas Berg
Jonas Elgered
Adam Bjorling
Douglas Stenberg
Mattias Sunneborn

QOVWO~NOOUITAWNPE

=

90
87
74

70
79
91
88
80
90
84
80
90
87
74
82

79
91
70
84
80
88
80

90
82
90
87
74

79
91
84
90
70
80
88

90
87
74
80
82

80
84
91
79
88
74
87
90
90
70

IF Gota
Hammarby IF
vVasby 1K

2010-09-04
Sparvagens FK
Hasselby SK
Hogby IF
Falu 1K
Vasby 1K
IF Gota
Hasselby SK
FGF Gotland
GolF Tjalve
Hammarby IF
Vasby 1K
IK Grane, NOR

2010-09-04

Hasselby SK

Hogby IF

Sparvagens FK

Hasselby SK

Vasby 1K

Falu 1K

FGF Gotland
2010-09-04

IF Gota

IK Grane, NOR

GolF Tjalve

Hammarby IF

Vasby 1K

2010-09-05

Hasselby SK
Hogby IF
Hasselby SK
IF Gota
Sparvagens FK
Vasby 1K
Falu 1K
2010-09-05
GolF Tjalve
Hammarby IF
Vasby 1K
FGF Gotland
IK Grane, NOR

2010-09-05
Vasby 1K
Hasselby SK
Hogby IF
Hasselby SK
Falu 1K
Vasby 1K
Hammarby IF
GolF Tjalve
IF GOta
Sparvagens FK

1071
1055
1034

187
184
184
184
184
184
181
181
175
166
151

Ej res.

Ej
Ej

48.89
49.60
50.40
50.78
52.13
52.48
55.03

49.77
51.41
52.32
54_.30
63.14

15.58
15.59
15.60
15.95
15.95
16.28
16.51

17.29
18.02
21.37
start
start

4131
3963
3947
3624
3493
3325
3243
3183
3141
2839
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STAVHOPP

Daniel Almgren
Marcus Nilsson
Douglas Stenberg
Rasmus Olofsson
Lasse Ohtamaa
Jonas Elgered
Adam Bjorling
Mattias Sunneborn
Niklas Berg
Rasmus Carlsson

STAVHOPP, FORTS
Daniel Almgren
Marcus Nilsson
Douglas Stenberg
Rasmus Olofsson
Lasse Ohtamaa
Rasmus Carlsson

SPJUT 800 G

Lasse Ohtamaa
Adam Bjorling
Marcus Nilsson
Rasmus Carlsson
Douglas Stenberg
Daniel Almgren
Jonas Elgered
Rasmus Olofsson
Niklas Berg
Mattias Sunneborn

1500 M

Daniel Almgren
Douglas Stenberg
Marcus Nilsson
Rasmus Olofsson
Lasse Ohtamaa
Jonas Elgered
Adam Bjorling
Rasmus Carlsson
Niklas Berg
Mattias Sunneborn

M22 TI10KAMP

1
2
3

Douglas Stenberg
Adam Bjorling
Rasmus Carlsson

P19 TI10KAMP

1
2
3

Petter Olson
Adam Chiguer
Andreas Romin
Tom Soédrén

P19 100 M

1
2

Vind: -0,4
Adam Chiguer
Petter Olson

79
91
90
84
80
87
90
70
74
88

79
91
90
84
80
88

80
90
91
88
90
79
87
84
74
70

79
90
91
84
80
87
90
88
74
70

90
90
88

91
91
91
92

91
91

2010-09-05
Hasselby SK
Hogby IF
IF Gota
Hasselby SK
Vasby 1K
Hammarby IF
GolF Tjalve
Sparvagens FK
Vasby 1K
Falu 1K

2010-09-05
Hasselby SK
Hogby IF
IF Gota
Hasselby SK
Vasby 1K
Falu 1K

2010-09-05
Vasby 1K
GolF Tjalve
Hogby IF
Falu IK
IF Gota
Hasselby SK
Hammarby IF
Hasselby SK
Vasby IK
Sparvagens FK

2010-09-05

Hasselby SK
IF Gota

Hogby IF
Hasselby SK
Vasby 1K
Hammarby IF
GolF Tjalve
Falu 1K
Vasby 1K
Sparvagens FK

2010-09-05
IF Gota
GolF Tjalve
Falu 1K

2010-09-05
Malmo Al
Huddinge AIS
Gefle IF
Ranas 4 H

2010-09-04

Huddinge AIS
Malmo Al
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433
423
423
413
393
373
373
303
293
res.

433
423
423
413
393
res.

5999
5333
5113
5094
4988
4856
4613
4096
3903
3806

2.17
0.63
7.25
2.35
2.87
1.36
4 .58
4.88
4.43
1.54

6777
6236
5957

7763
6652
5721
Brot

11.20
11.39



3 Tom Soédrén
4 Andreas Romin

P19 LANGDHOPP
1 Adam Chiguer
2 Petter Olson
3 Tom Sodrén
4 Andreas Romin

P19 KULA 6,0 KG
1 Petter Olson
2 Adam Chiguer
3 Tom Sodrén
4 Andreas Romin

P19 HOJDHOPP
1 Adam Chiguer
2 Petter Olson
3 Andreas Romin
4 Tom So6drén

P19 400 M

1 Petter Olson

2 Adam Chiguer

3 Andreas Romin
Tom Sodrén

P19 110 M HACK 100
Vind: +0,0

1 Petter Olson

2 Adam Chiguer

3 Andreas Romin

P19 DISKUS 1,75 KG
1 Petter Olson
2 Adam Chiguer
3 Andreas Romin

P19 STAVHOPP
1 Petter Olson
2 Andreas Romin
3 Adam Chiguer

P19 SPJUT 800 G
1 Andreas Romin
2 Petter Olson
3 Adam Chiguer

P19 1500 M
1 Petter Olson
2 Andreas Romin
3 Adam Chiguer

P17 TIOKAMP
1 Philip Green

2 Ingi RUnar Kristinsson

3 Erik Liberg

CM

4 Anton Johansson

Jan Wocalewski

92
91

91
91
92
91

91
91
92
91

91
91
91
92

91
91
91
92

91
91
91

91
91
91

91
91
91

91
91
91

91
91
91

93
93
93
93
93

Ranas 4 H
Gefle IF

2010-09-04
Huddinge AIS
Malmo Al
Ranas 4 H
Gefle IF

2010-09-04
Malmo Al
Huddinge AIS
Ra&nas 4 H
Gefle IF

2010-09-04
Huddinge AIS
Malmo Al
Gefle IF
Ranas 4 H

2010-09-04

Malmo Al
Huddinge AIS
Gefle IF
Ranas 4 H

2010-09-05

Malmo Al
Huddinge AIS
Gefle IF

2010-09-05
Malmo Al
Huddinge AIS
Gefle IF

2010-09-05
Malmo Al
Gefle IF
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-05
Gefle IF
Malmo Al
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-05

Malmo Al
Gefle IF
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-05
Hammarby IF
Breidablik. ISL
Ullevi FK
Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS

12.06
12.13

691
689
593
577

1402
1400
1276
1242

202
199
178
178

49.21
51.67
53.54
Ej start

14.62
14.95
18.16

4104
3638
2670

482
352
352

5315
4905
3377

4.20.14
4.48.88
5.17.03

6363
6111
5289
4210
Brot

+0,9
+0,1
+2,0
+1,3



Fredrik Andersson

P17 110 M HACK 91,4 CM
vind: -1,4

1 Philip Green
2 Ingi Runar Kristinsson
3 Fredrik Andersson

Erik Liberg

Anton Johansson

Jan Wocalewski

[o2JNé2 BEAN

P17 DISKUS 1,5 KG
1 Ingi Ranar Kristinsson
2 Erik Liberg
3 Philip Green

Fredrik Andersson

Jan Wocalewski

Anton Johansson

(o) JNé) N

P17 STAVHOPP

Philip Green

Ingi RUnar Kristinsson
Erik Liberg

Fredrik Andersson
Anton Johansson

Jan Wocalewski

OO WNE

P17 STAVHOPP, FORTS
1 Philip Green
2 Ingi RUnar Kristinsson

P17 SPJUT 700 G
1 Erik Liberg
2 Philip Green
3 Fredrik Andersson
4 Ingi Runar Kristinsson
5 Anton Johansson
6 Jan Wocalewski

P17 300 M

Jan Wocalewski

Philip Green

Ingi RUnar Kristinsson
Fredrik Andersson
Anton Johansson

Erik Liberg

OB WNE

P17 100 M
Vind: +0,5
Jan Wocalewski
Philip Green
Ingi RUnar Kristinsson
Fredrik Andersson
Erik Liberg
Anton Johansson

A WN P

5
6

P17 LANGDHOPP
1 Philip Green
2 Ingi RUnar Kristinsson
3 Erik Liberg

93

93
93
93
93
93
93

93
93
93
93
93
93

93
93
93
93
93
93

93
93

93
93
93
93
93
93

93
93
93
93
93
93

93
93
93
93
93
93

93
93
93

Sodertalje IF
2010-09-04

Hammarby IF
Breidablik. ISL
Sodertalje IF
Ullevi FK
Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-04
Breidablik. ISL
Ullevi FK

Hammarby IF
Sodertalje IF
Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-04
Hammarby IF
Breidablik. ISL
Ullevi FK
Sodertalje IF
Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-04
Hammarby IF
Breidablik. ISL

2010-09-04
Ullevi FK
Hammarby IF
Sodertalje IF
Breidablik. ISL
Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-04

Huddinge AIS
Hammarby IF
Breidablik. ISL
Sodertalje IF
Huddinge AIS
Ullevi FK

2010-09-05

Huddinge AIS
Hammarby IF
Breidablik. ISL
Sodertalje IF
Ullevi FK
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-05
Hammarby IF
Breidablik. ISL
Ullevi FK

Brot

15.51
15.62
16.32
17.02
17.79
20.44

3885
3874
3465
2394
2132
1954

402
392
302
292
242
212

402
392

4898
4832
3986
3889
2544
1874

36.29
36.70
37.94
38.22
39.51
41.49

11.10
11.67
11.81
12.26
12.66
12.68

621 +0,0
593 +0,6
562 +0,9



4 Anton Johansson
5 Jan Wocalewski
Fredrik Andersson

P17 KULA 5,0 KG
1 Philip Green
2 Erik Liberg
3 Ingi Rdnar Kristinsson
4 Anton Johansson
Jan Wocalewski

P17 HOJDHOPP
1 Erik Liberg
2 Ingi RUnar Kristinsson
3 Philip Green
4 Anton Johansson

P17 1000 M

1 Ingi Rdnar Kristinsson
2 Philip Green

3 Anton Johansson

4 Erik Liberg

P16 TIOKAMP

Simon Pettersson
Victor lvarsson
Fredrick Ekholm
Hampus Corneliusson
Micael Fago

Martin Lindén

Kim Fransson

OO WNE

P16 110 M HACK 91,4 CM
Vind: -0,5
Fredrick Ekholm
Victor lvarsson
Hampus Corneliusson
Simon Pettersson
Martin Lindén
Micael Fago
Kim Fransson

NoOo o~ WNR

P16 DISKUS 1,5 KG

Simon Pettersson
Victor lvarsson

Kim Fransson

Micael Fago

Hampus Corneliusson
Fredrick Ekholm
Martin Lindén

N~NouhWNER

P16 STAVHOPP

Simon Pettersson
Micael Fago

Hampus Corneliusson
Victor lvarsson

Kim Fransson

Martin Lindén
Fredrick Ekholm

OO WNE

93
93
93

93
93
93
93
93

93
93
93
93

93
93
93
93

94
94
94
94
94
94
94

94
94
94
94
94
94
94

94
94
94
94
94
94
94

94
94
94
94
94
94
94

Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS
Sodertalje IF

2010-09-05
Hammarby IF
Ullevi FK
Breidablik. ISL
Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-05
Ullevi FK
Breidablik. ISL
Hammarby IF
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-05

Breidablik. ISL
Hammarby IF
Huddinge AIS
Ullevi FK

2010-09-05
Orbyhus IF
IFK vaxjo
Huddinge AIS
Lerum FI
FIK Kalmarsund
Hanvikens SK
IFK Halmstad

2010-09-04

Huddinge AIS
IFK vVaxjo
Lerum FI
Orbyhus IF
Hanvikens SK
FIK Kalmarsund
IFK Halmstad

2010-09-04
Orbyhus IF
IFK Vaxjo
IFK Halmstad
FIK Kalmarsund
Lerum FI
Huddinge AIS
Hanvikens SK

2010-09-04
Orbyhus IF
FIK Kalmarsund
Lerum FI
IFK vVaxjo
IFK Halmstad
Hanvikens SK
Huddinge AIS

548 +0,0
482 +0,3
Ej start

1241
1197
1060
767
Ej start

191
170
167
158

3.02.20
3.11.83
3.14.46
3.56.77

6495
6097
5527
5341
5236
5030
Brot

15.09
15.47
15.76
16.07
16.38
17.07
17.44

5266
4360
3553
3186
2947
2653
2018

392
382
372
342
302
252
Ej res.



P16 STAVHOPP, FORTS 2010-09-04

1 Simon Pettersson 94 Orbyhus IF 392
2 Micael Fag6 94 FIK Kalmarsund 382
3 Hampus Corneliusson 94 Lerum FI 372
P16 SPJUT 700 G 2010-09-04
1 Victor lvarsson 94 IFK Vaxjo 5040
2 Simon Pettersson 94 Orbyhus IF 4771
3 Kim Fransson 94 1FK Halmstad 4529
4 Fredrick Ekholm 94 Huddinge AIS 3720
5 Micael Fago 94 FIK Kalmarsund 3368
6 Hampus Corneliusson 94 Lerum FI 3120
7 Martin Lindén 94 Hanvikens SK 2534
P16 300 M 2010-09-04
1 Martin Lindén 94 Hanvikens SK 37.39
2 Victor lvarsson 94 IFK Vaxjo 37.85
3 Fredrick Ekholm 94 Huddinge AIS 39.24
4 Hampus Corneliusson 94 Lerum FI 39.74
5 Micael Fago 94 FIK Kalmarsund 40.27
6 Kim Fransson 94 IFK Halmstad 40.47
7 Simon Pettersson 94 Orbyhus IF 41.20
P16 100 M 2010-09-05
Vind: +0,5
Martin Lindén 94 Hanvikens SK 11.93
Fredrick Ekholm 94 Huddinge AIS 11.86
Micael Fago 94 FIK Kalmarsund 12.90
Victor lvarsson 94 IFK vVaxjo 11.94
Simon Pettersson 94 Orbyhus IF 12.22
Hampus Corneliusson 94 Lerum FI 12.49
Kim Fransson 94 IFK Halmstad Ej start
P16 LANGDHOPP 2010-09-05
1 Fredrick Ekholm 94 Huddinge AIS 680 +0,9
2 Simon Pettersson 94 Orbyhus IF 665 +1,1
3 Victor lvarsson 94 IFK Vaxjo 614 +1,4
4 Martin Lindén 94 Hanvikens SK 599 +0,5
5 Micael Fago 94 FIK Kalmarsund 559 +1,1
6 Hampus Corneliusson 94 Lerum FI 552 +0,0
P16 KULA 5,0 KG 2010-09-05
1 Simon Pettersson 94 Orbyhus IF 1585
2 Victor lvarsson 94 IFK Vvaxjo 1256
3 Fredrick Ekholm 94 Huddinge AIS 1106
4 Micael Fago 94 FIK Kalmarsund 1009
5 Hampus Corneliusson 94 Lerum FI 955
6 Martin Lindén 94 Hanvikens SK 853
P16 HOJDHOPP 2010-09-05
1 Fredrick Ekholm 94 Huddinge AIS 182
2 Martin Lindén 94 Hanvikens SK 176
3 Simon Pettersson 94 Orbyhus IF 176
4 Micael Fago 94 FIK Kalmarsund 170
5 Hampus Corneliusson 94 Lerum FI 167
6 Victor lvarsson 94 IFK Vaxjo 158



P16 1000 M

Hampus Corneliusson
Fredrick Ekholm
Martin Lindén
Micael Fago

Victor lvarsson
Simon Pettersson

OB WNPE

P15 ATTAKAMP

Johan Lilja
Fredrik Samuelsson
Kevin Fankl

Henrik Malmberg
Andreas Almlof
Linus Boyer

Martin L6fblom
Staffan Akesson
Dennis Elms Jansson

OCoO~NOUTAWNPE

P15 100 M HACK 84,0 CM
1 Vind: -0,4
Andreas AImlofF
Johan Lilja

Linus Boyer
Fredrik Samuelsson
Kevin Fankl

2 -1,4

Henrik Malmberg
Martin L6fblom
Dennis Elms Jansson
Staffan Akesson

arwNPE

A WN P

P15 DISKUS 1,0 KG

Johan Lilja

Fredrik Samuelsson
Martin L6fblom
Staffan Akesson
Linus Boyer

Kevin Fankl

Andreas Almlof
Henrik Malmberg
Dennis Elms Jansson

OCoO~NOOUTAWNE

P15 STAVHOPP

Fredrik Samuelsson
Kevin Fankl

Johan Lilja

Linus Boyer

Martin L6fblom
Staffan Akesson
Henrik Malmberg
Dennis Elms Jansson
Andreas Almlof

O~NO OB~ WNPE

P15 SPJUT 600 G
1 Fredrik Samuelsson
2 Staffan Akesson
3 Johan Lilja
4 Andreas AImlof
5 Kevin Fankl

94
94
94
94
94
94

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

95
95
95
95
95

95
95
95
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

95
95
95
95
95

2010-09-05

Lerum FI
Huddinge AIS
Hanvikens SK
FIK Kalmarsund

IFK Vaxjo

Orbyhus IF
2010-09-05

Sundsvalls Fl

Hasselby SK
Ullevi FK
Huddinge AIS
Hammarby IF
Nyképings BIS
Hanvikens SK
Hassleholms AIS
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-04

Hammarby IF
Sundsvalls FI
Nykoépings BIS
Hasselby SK
Ullevi FK
2010-09-04
Huddinge AIS
Hanvikens SK
Huddinge AIS
Hassleholms AIS

2010-09-04
Sundsvalls FI
Hasselby SK
Hanvikens SK
Hassleholms AIS
Nykopings BIS
Ullevi FK
Hammarby IF
Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-04
Hasselby SK
Ullevi FK
Sundsvalls FI
Nykopings BIS
Hanvikens SK
Hassleholms AIS
Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS
Hammarby IF

2010-09-04
Hasselby SK
Hassleholms AIS
Sundsvalls FI
Hammarby IF
Ullevi FK

WWwWwwww
WNOOOO

2.11
4.69
5.89
6.34
6.28
1.26

6993
6567
6271
6147
5762
5727
5314
5205
4205

13.71
14.16
14.25
14.55
14.65

14.16
15.76
16.76
17.49

4639
3710
3451
3413
3331
3256
3090
2813
2166

352
312
302
282
262
252
242
182
res.

4574
4479
4429
4412
4399



6 Linus Boyer

7 Martin L6fblom

8 Henrik Malmberg

9 Dennis Elms Jansson

P15 LANGDHOPP

Johan Lilja
Andreas AImlofF
Henrik Malmberg
Kevin Fankl

Linus Boyer

Fredrik Samuelsson
Staffan Akesson
Dennis Elms Jansson
Martin L6fblom

O©CoOoO~NOOTAWNPE

P15 KULA 4,0 KG

Johan Lilja

Henrik Malmberg
Fredrik Samuelsson
Martin L6fblom
Kevin Fankl

Andreas AImlofF
Staffan Akesson
Linus Boyer

Dennis Elms Jansson

O©CoO~NOOOA~AWNE

P15 HOJDHOPP

Johan Lilja
Andreas Almlof
Fredrik Samuelsson
Kevin Fankl

Linus Boyer

Martin Lofblom
Staffan Akesson
Henrik Malmberg
Dennis Elms Jansson

O©CoO~NOOOAWNE

P15 HOJDHOPP, FORTS
1 Johan Lilja

95
95
95
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

95

2 Andreas Almlof 95
P15 800 M
1 Henrik Malmberg 95
2 Andreas Almlof 95
3 Fredrik Samuelsson 95
4 Dennis Elms Jansson 95
5 Kevin Fankl 95
6 Johan Lilja 95
7 Staffan Akesson 95
8 Linus Boyer 95
9 Martin Lo6fblom 95
K SJUKAMP
1 Ellinor Rosenquist 89
2 Kristin Birna Olafsdotti 85
3 Martina Salander 92
4 Lisa Linnell 91
5 Josefin Svensson 89
6 Sveinbj6rg Zophoniasdott 92

Nykoépings BIS
Hanvikens SK
Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-05
Sundsvalls FI
Hammarby IF
Huddinge AIS
Ullevi FK
Nyképings BIS
Hasselby SK
Hassleholms AIS
Huddinge AIS
Hanvikens SK

2010-09-05
Sundsvalls FI
Huddinge AIS
Hasselby SK
Hanvikens SK
Ullevi FK
Hammarby IF
Hassleholms AIS
Nykoépings BIS
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-05
Sundsvalls FI
Hammarby IF
Hasselby SK
Ullevi FK
Nykopings BIS
Hanvikens SK
Hassleholms AIS
Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-05
Sundsvalls Fl
Hammarby IF

2010-09-05

Huddinge AIS
Hammarby IF
Hasselby SK
Huddinge AIS
Ullevi FK
Sundsvalls Fl
Hassleholms AIS
Nykoépings BIS
Hanvikens SK

2010-09-05
GolF Tjalve
IR, Iceland
Fredrikshofs FIF
Ljungby FIK
IFK Vaxjo
usu, Iceland

4290
4142
3901
3062

640
614
608
607
590
547
545
529
520

1459
1411
1288
1214
1170
1163
1091
1082

902

183
174
171
168
162
159
156
153
144

183
174

2.03.72
2.11.74
2.13.77
2.14.05
2.15.61
2.22.23
2.23.35
2.31.03
2.31.77

5494
5363
5363
5156
5105
5044

+ + + +

+ + + +
POOOOOORE

OCUuhRANOOOP~MW

+



K

K

K

7 Frida Lippert Thomsson

8 Sara Bley

9 Gabriella Nykvist

10 Frida Lindstrom
Jessica Samuelsson
Sandra Knezevic

100 M HACK 84 CM

1 Vind: -0,5

Martina Salander
Jessica Samuelsson
Josefin Svensson
Ellinor Rosenquist
Frida Luppert Thomsson
Sveinbjorg Zophoniasdoétt
2 -1,1

Kristin Birna Olafsdotti
Lisa Linnell

Sandra Knezevic

Sara Bley

Frida Lindstrom
Gabriella Nykvist

O WNE

OB WNPE

HOJDHOPP

Jessica Samuelsson

Lisa Linnell

Ellinor Rosenquist
Sveinbjorg Zophoniasdott
Kristin Birna Olafsdotti
Martina Salander
Josefin Svensson

Frida Luppert Thomsson
Sara Bley

Gabriella Nykvist

Frida Lindstrom

Sandra Knezevic

POOO~NOORAWNE

el

KULA 4,0 KG

Jessica Samuelsson
Martina Salander
Josefin Svensson
Sveinbjorg Zophoniasdott
Ellinor Rosenquist

Lisa Linnell

Kristin Birna Olafsdotti
Sara Bley

Gabriella Nykvist
10 Frida Luppert Thomsson
11 Frida Lindstrom

©CoO~NOOOA~AWNE

200 M

1 Vind: -2,0

Martina Salander
Kristin Birna Olafsdotti
Lisa Linnell

Josefin Svensson
Ellinor Rosenquist

2 -0,5

Sara Bley

Frida Luppert Thomsson
Sveinbjorg Zophoniasdétt

arwWNPE

WN P

92
91
92
90
85
92

92
85
89
89
92
92

85
91
92
91
90
92

85
91
89
92
85
92
89
92
91
92
90
92

85
92
89
92
89
91
85
91
92
92
90

92
85
91
89
89

91
92
92

Hammarby IF
GolF Tjalve
Tranas AIF

Huddinge AIS
Hasselby SK
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-04

Fredrikshofs FIF
Hasselby SK
IFK vVaxjo
GolF Tjalve
Hammarby IF
usu, Iceland
2010-09-04
IR, Iceland
Ljungby FIK
Huddinge AIS
GolF Tjalve
Huddinge AIS
Tranas AIF

2010-09-04
Hasselby SK
Ljungby FIK
GolF Tjalve
USuU, Iceland
IR, Iceland
Fredrikshofs FIF
IFK Vaxjo
Hammarby IF
GolF Tjalve
Tranas AIF
Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-04
Hasselby SK
Fredrikshofs FIF
IFK vVaxjo
USuU, Iceland
GolF Tjalve
Ljungby FIK
IR, Iceland
GolF Tjalve
Tranas AIF
Hammarby IF
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-04

Fredrikshofs FIF
IR, Iceland
Ljungby FIK

IFK Vaxjo

GolF Tjalve

2010-09-04

GolF Tjalve
Hammarby IF

uUsu, Iceland

4413
4406
3319
2333
Brot
Brot

14.52
14.59
14.89
15.15
15.17
15.81

14.31
15.05
15.88
16.12
19.63
21.13

169
169
169
169
166
163
163
154
145
136
133
Ej start

1406
1339
1205
1176
1135
1111
1102
964
943
823
759

24 .87
25.68
26.14
26.23
26.35

25.81
25.93
26.36



+ + + +

+

+ +

+
OO OWORrOOrOM

+
[eNoloNoNol ol _Nek

+

4 Gabriella Nykvist 92 Tranas AIF 26.41
5 Frida Lindstrom 90 Huddinge AIS 30.41
K LANGDHOPP 2010-09-05
1 Ellinor Rosenquist 89 GolF Tjalve 596
2 Sveinbjodrg Zophoniasdétt 92 USU, Iceland 580
3 Martina Salander 92 Fredrikshofs FIF 569
4 Josefin Svensson 89 IFK Vaxjo 556
5 Kristin Birna Olafsdétti 85 IR, Iceland 555
6 Lisa Linnell 91 Ljungby FIK 552
7 Frida Luppert Thomsson 92 Hammarby IF 543
8 Sara Bley 91 GolF Tjalve 520
9 Gabriella Nykvist 92 Tranas AIF 491
10 Frida Lindstrom 90 Huddinge AIS 454
K SPJUT 600 G 2010-09-05
1 Ellinor Rosenquist 89 GolF Tjalve 4363
2 Kristin Birna Olafsdoétti 85 IR, lceland 3682
3 Sveinbjorg Zophoniasdétt 92 USU, Iceland 3665
4 Lisa Linnell 91 Ljungby FIK 3613
5 Josefin Svensson 89 IFK Vvaxjo 3381
6 Martina Salander 92 Fredrikshofs FIF 3361
7 Frida Luppert Thomsson 92 Hammarby IF 2832
8 Gabriella Nykvist 92 Tranas AlIF 2805
9 Sara Bley 91 GolF Tjalve 2520
10 Frida Lindstrom 90 Huddinge AIS 2033
K 800 M 2010-09-05
1 Kristin Birna Olafsdétti 85 IR, Iceland 2.15.91
2 Ellinor Rosenquist 89 GolF Tjalve 2.16.57
3 Sara Bley 91 GolF Tjalve 2.20.29
4 Lisa Linnell 91 Ljungby FIK 2.22.24
5 Josefin Svensson 89 IFK Vaxjo 2.23.91
6 Martina Salander 92 Fredrikshofs FIF 2.26.82
7 Sveinbj6rg Zophoniasdott 92 USU, Iceland 2.32.60
8 Frida Luppert Thomsson 92 Hammarby IF 2.38.88
9 Gabriella Nykvist 92 Tranads AlIF 2.55.78
Frida Lindstrom 90 Huddinge AIS Brot
K22 SJUKAMP 2010-09-05
1 Ellinor Rosenquist 89 GolF Tjalve 5494
2 Josefin Svensson 89 IFK Vaxjo 5105
3 Frida Lindstrom 90 Huddinge AIS 2333
F19 SJUKAMP 2010-09-05
1 Martina Salander 92 Fredrikshofs FIF 5363
2 Lisa Linnell 91 Ljungby FIK 5156
3 Sveinbjoérg Zophoniasdott 92 USU, Iceland 5044
4 Frida Luppert Thomsson 92 Hammarby IF 4413
5 Sara Bley 91 GolF Tjalve 4406
6 Gabriella Nykvist 92 Tranas AIF 3319
Sandra Knezevic 92 Huddinge AIS Brot
F17 SJUKAMP 2010-09-05
1 Jessica Bloodworth 93 Tranas AIF 4808
2 Sabina Sandberg 93 Sparvagens FK 4644
3 Charlotte Skogstrom 93 Taby IS 4638
4 Lisa Berg 93 Huddinge AIS 3427
5 Lisa Sernbrandt 93 Huddinge AIS 3405
Emma Ehrlin 93 Arla IF Brot



F17 100 M HACK 76,2 CM

U WNPEF

Vind: +0,0
Charlotte Skogstrom
Jessica Bloodworth
Emma Ehrlin
Sabina Sandberg
Lisa Berg
Lisa Sernbrandt

F17 HOJDHOPP

OB WNE

Sabina Sandberg
Jessica Bloodworth
Emma Ehrlin
Charlotte Skogstrom
Lisa Berg

Lisa Sernbrandt

F17 KULA 3,0 KG

O WNE

Jessica Bloodworth
Charlotte Skogstrom
Emma Ehrlin

Sabina Sandberg
Lisa Sernbrandt
Lisa Berg

F17 200 M

OO WNE

Vind: -0,4
Jessica Bloodworth
Charlotte Skogstrom
Emma Ehrlin
Sabina Sandberg
Lisa Sernbrandt
Lisa Berg

F17 LANGDHOPP

OB WNPE

Charlotte Skogstrom
Sabina Sandberg
Jessica Bloodworth
Emma Ehrlin

Lisa Sernbrandt
Lisa Berg

F17 SPJUT 600 G

OB WNE

Charlotte Skogstrom
Sabina Sandberg
Emma Ehrlin

Jessica Bloodworth
Lisa Berg

Lisa Sernbrandt

F17 800 M

O WNPE

Jessica Bloodworth
Charlotte Skogstrom
Sabina Sandberg
Lisa Berg

Lisa Sernbrandt
Emma Ehrlin

F16 SJUKAMP

93
93
93
93
93
93

93
93
93
93
93
93

93
93
93
93
93
93

93
93
93
93
93
93

93
93
93
93
93
93

93
93
93
93
93
93

93
93
93
93
93
93

2010-09-04

2010-09-04
Taby 1S
Tranas AIF
Arla IF
Sparvagens FK
Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-04
Sparvagens FK
Tranas AIF
Arla IF
Taby 1S
Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-04
Tranas AIF
Taby 1S
Arla IF
Sparvagens FK
Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-04

Tranas AIF
Taby 1S

Arla IF
Sparvagens FK
Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-05
Taby 1S
Sparvagens FK
Tranas AIF
Arla IF
Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-05
Taby 1S
Sparvagens FK
Arla IF
Tranas AIF
Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS

2010-09-05

2010-09-05
Tranas AIF
Taby 1S
Sparvagens FK
Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS
Arla IF

2010-09-05

14.73
14.96
15.29
15.30
16.81
17.71

167
161
152
140
134
134

1185
1147
1106
1081
937
868

26.29
26.38
26.81
27.24
27.45
28.07

553
548
541
526
514
479

3250
3072
2530
2386
2037
1561

+0,0
+1,5
+0,1
+0,3
+0,3
+0,0
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F16 100 M HACK 76,2 CM

OO WNER

abrwWwNPE

Arna Stefania Gudmundsdo 95

Farydah Inoussa
Emmy Olsson
Nikki Berglund
Martina Borgler

Evelina Erlandsson
Ellinor Sundstrand

Sofia Johnsson
Lisa Carlsson
Matilda Ribaeus
Sara Soéderberg

1 Vind: -1,3
Farydah Inoussa
Nikki Berglund

Arna Stefania Gudmundsdo

Sara Soderberg

Ellinor Sundstrand

Lisa Carlsson
2 -1,6
Sofia Johnsson
Emmy Olsson

Evelina Erlandsson

Matilda Ribaeus
Martina Borgler

F16 HOJDHOPP

QOWO~NOUTAWNE

=

Evelina Erlandsson
Arna Stefania Gudmundsdo

Emmy Olsson
Martina Borgler

Ellinor Sundstrand

Matilda Ribaeus
Lisa Carlsson
Nikki Berglund
Sofia Johnsson
Farydah Inoussa
Sara Sdderberg

F16 KULA 3,0 KG

QOVWONOOUITAWNPE

=

Martina Borgler
Nikki Berglund
Lisa Carlsson
Farydah Inoussa

Ellinor Sundstrand

Emmy Olsson

Arna Stefania Gudmundsdo

Sofia Johnsson

Evelina Erlandsson

Matilda Ribaeus

F16 200 M

G WNPE

=

1 Vind: -0,1

Arna Stefania Gudmundsdo

Emmy Olsson
Nikki Berglund

Evelina Erlandsson

Martina Borgler
2 +0,0
Farydah Inoussa

94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94

94
94
95
94
94
94

94
94
94
94
94

94
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94

94
94
94
94
94
94
95
94
94
94

95
94
94
94
94

94

ISLAND
Hasselby SK
Gefle IF

FIK Kalmarsund
SK Bore
Nykoépings BIS
FGF Gotland
Hasselby SK
Falu IK

IF Gota

IK Norrkoéping Fri

2010-09-04

Hasselby SK
FIK Kalmarsund
ISLAND
IK Norrkoping Fri
FGF Gotland
Falu 1K
2010-09-04
Hasselby SK
Gefle IF
Nykopings BIS
IF Gota
SK Bore

2010-09-04
Nykopings BIS
ISLAND
Gefle IF
SK Bore
FGF Gotland
IF Gota
Falu 1K
FIK Kalmarsund
Hasselby SK
Hasselby SK
IK Norrkoping Fri

2010-09-04
SK Bore
FIK Kalmarsund
Falu IK
Hasselby SK
FGF Gotland
Gefle IF
I1SLAND
Hasselby SK
Nykoépings BIS
IF Gota

2010-09-04

I1SLAND

Gefle IF

FIK Kalmarsund

Nykopings BIS

SK Bore
2010-09-04

Hasselby SK

5029
4507
4502
4471
4388
4149
4123
4041
3854
3843
Brot

15.14
15.46
16.02
16.20
16.62
18.02

15.41
15.46
15.58
15.99
16.02

170
164
164
161
158
155
152
149
146
146
Ej start

1169
1154
1153
1087
1028
1013
1010

914

904

732

25.71
26.52
27.58
27.75
28.01

26.71



2
3
4
5

Sofia Johnsson
Matilda Ribaeus
Ellinor Sundstrand
Lisa Carlsson

F16 LANGDHOPP

QOWONOOUITA,WNPE

=

Farydah Inoussa

Arna Stefania Gudmundsdo

Emmy Olsson

Nikki Berglund
Matilda Ribaeus
Martina Borgler
Ellinor Sundstrand
Evelina Erlandsson
Sofia Johnsson
Lisa Carlsson

Sara Soderberg

F16 SPJUT 600 G

QOWO~NOUAWNLE

=

Lisa Carlsson

Arna Stefania Gudmundsdo

Nikki Berglund
Martina Borgler
Farydah Inoussa
Ellinor Sundstrand
Emmy Olsson
Evelina Erlandsson
Sofia Johnsson
Matilda Ribaeus

F16 800 M

CQOVWWO~NOOUITAWNPEF

=

Arna Stefania Gudmundsdo

Sofia Johnsson
Farydah Inoussa
Nikki Berglund
Matilda Ribaeus
Ellinor Sundstrand
Emmy Olsson
Martina Borgler
Evelina Erlandsson
Lisa Carlsson

F15 SEXKAMP

OCoOoO~NOUAWNER

Sofia Linde

Elise Malmberg
Jenny Carlsson
Malin Skogstrom
Rakel Rosshagen
Alice Petersson
Sabine Hoffman
Louise Gabrielsson
Jennifer Hemstrom
Amanda Rydén
Frida Johansson
Hannah Rossland
Olivia Hawkins
Elin Andersson

F15 80 M HACK 76,2 CM

1 Vind: -0,4

94
94
94
94

94
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94

94
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94

95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

Hasselby SK
IF Gota
FGF Gotland
Falu IK

2010-09-05
Hasselby SK
1SLAND
Gefle IF
FIK Kalmarsund
IF Gota
SK Bore
FGF Gotland
Nykopings BIS
Hasselby SK
Falu IK

IK Norrkoping Fri

2010-09-05
Falu IK
ISLAND
FIK Kalmarsund
SK Bore
Hasselby SK
FGF Gotland
Gefle IF
Nykoépings BIS
Hasselby SK
IF Gota

2010-09-05

I1SLAND
Hasselby SK
Hasselby SK
FIK Kalmarsund
IF Gota

FGF Gotland
Gefle IF

SK Bore
Nyképings BIS
Falu IK

2010-09-05
Taby IS
Hassleholms AIS
Ullevi FK
Taby IS
Taby IS
FIK Kalmarsund
Lerum FI
Huddinge AIS
IFK Marsta
Huddinge AIS
IF Gota
IFK Tumba
Ra&nas 4 H
IFK Vaxjo

2010-09-04

NNNNNNNNNDN
QO WWWWWWEF

27.08
27.39
28.33
29.10

542
541
534
526
512
510
510
503
492
457

Ej start

3972
3669
3238
3226
2934
2675
2603
2496
1924
1546

4.67
0.67
4._02
5.06
6.24
6.32
8.41
1.87
0.35
2.39

5647
5468
5184
5149
4634
4289
4037
4016
3976
3798
3787
3547
3359
Brot

+ + + 4+ + + + + +
COOFROO0OOORO

NORWOUIOOOOWO

+



NoO o~ WNER

~NoOo o~ WNE

Sofia Linde

Elise Malmberg
Frida Johansson
Malin Skogstrom
Jenny Carlsson
Rakel Rosshagen
Elin Andersson

2 +0,5

Alice Petersson
Olivia Hawkins
Louise Gabrielsson
Sabine Hoffman
Amanda Rydén
Hannah Rossland
Jennifer Hemstrom

F15 HOJDHOPP

10=
12
13

Sofia Linde

Elise Malmberg
Jenny Carlsson
Malin Skogstrom
Amanda Rydén
Jennifer Hemstrom
Olivia Hawkins
Frida Johansson
Sabine Hoffman
Hannah Rossland
Rakel Rosshagen
Alice Petersson
Louise Gabrielsson
Elin Andersson

F15 KULA 3,0 KG

O©CoO~NOOOA~AWNPE

Sofia Linde

Malin Skogstrom
Frida Johansson
Jenny Carlsson
Jennifer Hemstrom
Elise Malmberg
Sabine Hoffman
Rakel Rosshagen
Louise Gabrielsson
Alice Petersson
Amanda Rydén
Olivia Hawkins
Hannah Rossland

F15 LANGDHOPP

O©CoO~NOOOA~AWNE

Elise Malmberg
Alice Petersson
Sofia Linde

Malin Skogstrom
Rakel Rosshagen
Louise Gabrielsson
Jenny Carlsson
Hannah Rossland
Sabine Hoffman
Olivia Hawkins
Amanda Rydén
Jennifer Hemstrom
Frida Johansson

95
95
95
95
95
95
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

Taby IS

Hassleholms AIS

IF Gota

Taby 1S

Ullevi FK

Taby IS

IFK vVaxjo
2010-09-04

FIK Kalmarsund

Ranas 4 H

Huddinge AIS

Lerum FI

Huddinge AIS

IFK Tumba

IFK Marsta

2010-09-04
Taby IS
Hassleholms AIS
Ullevi FK
Taby IS
Huddinge AIS
IFK Marsta
Ranas 4 H
IF Gota
Lerum FI
IFK Tumba
Taby IS
FIK Kalmarsund
Huddinge AIS
IFK Vaxjo

2010-09-04
Taby IS
Taby IS
IF Gota
Ullevi FK
IFK Marsta
Hassleholms AIS
Lerum FI
Taby IS
Huddinge AIS
FIK Kalmarsund
Huddinge AIS
Ranas 4 H
IFK Tumba

2010-09-05
Hassleholms AIS
FIK Kalmarsund
Taby IS
Taby IS
Taby 1S
Huddinge AIS
Ullevi FK
IFK Tumba
Lerum FI
Ra&nas 4 H
Huddinge AIS
IFK Marsta
IF Gota

11.92
11.94
12.19
12.22
12.45
12.55
16.14

12.40
12.44
12.94
13.31
13.62
13.75
13.78

161
161
158
158
152
146
146
146
143
140
140
137
128
Ej start

1279
1184
1129
1079
1049
1031
958
941
911
902
833
829
775

582
533
530
511
496
472
468
466
457
445
439
401
Ej res.

+ + + + +

+ + + + + +
POOOOOOOOR OO
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+



F15 SPJUT 400 G

O©CoO~NOOAWNPE

10
11
12

Jenny Carlsson
Sofia Linde
Jennifer Hemstrom
Rakel Rosshagen
Malin Skogstrom
Sabine Hoffman
Elise Malmberg
Louise Gabrielsson
Frida Johansson
Amanda Rydén
Hannah Rossland
Alice Petersson
Olivia Hawkins

F15 600 M

O©CoO~NOOAWNE

Elise Malmberg
Rakel Rosshagen
Sofia Linde

Malin Skogstrom
Jenny Carlsson
Louise Gabrielsson
Alice Petersson
Amanda Rydén
Jennifer Hemstrom
Frida Johansson
Hannah Rossland
Sabine Hoffman
Olivia Hawkins

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

2010-09-05
Ullevi FK
Taby IS
IFK Marsta
Taby IS
Taby IS
Lerum FI
Hassleholms AIS
Huddinge AIS
IF Gota
Huddinge AIS
IFK Tumba
FIK Kalmarsund
Ranas 4 H

2010-09-05
Hassleholms AIS
Taby 1S
Taby IS
Taby IS
Ullevi FK
Huddinge AIS
FIK Kalmarsund
Huddinge AIS
IFK Marsta
IF Gota
IFK Tumba
Lerum FI
Ranas 4 H

4728
3998
3292
3284
3261
3229
3223
3001
2584
2487
2398
2316
Ej res.

7.64
8.73
0.39

=
W
w

OADMAMDIMADIMBIMDIMDIMDMLOW

2.58
4.34
4_55
5.24
6.00
6.05
8.18
9.58
2.01
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